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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/chlodzenie-cpu-be-quiet-shadow-rock-Ip-120mm-p-109335.html

Chtodzenie CPU be quiet! Shadow Rock

LP 120mm

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

Chtodzenie CPU be quiet! Shadow Rock LP 120mm

¢ Model: BK002

230,19 zt

56734

BKO002
4260052184226
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